
Effective April 1, 2013

At Need Price List

2300 North University Avenue
Lafayette, Louisiana 70507



Charges are to be paid in full at time of interment, or can be added to a funeral home bill to be paid within 30 days, after which 
interest will accrue on unpaid balance at 1.5% per month until paid in full.
*Holidays are as stated: New Year’s Day, Mardi Gras, Good Friday, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, and
Christmas Day.
**If space allows. Vault requirement and memorialization may limit this choice.

Basic Fee of Cemeterian and Staff

Includes coordination of administration, office and ground 

staff with responsible party in preparation for burial; 

facilitating recording of necessary state filings and internal 

cemetery requirements for each

Interment Rights

Traditional Interment Right 

 (below ground and above ground)

Second Interment Right (for deeds issued prior to 5/17/11)

Mausoleum Crypts Interment Right

Mausoleum Cremation Niche Interment Right

Cremation Right (added to existing gravesite**)

Cremation Interment Right (in selected area)

Infant Rest Interment Right

20% Perpetual Care

580

290

700-860

320

100

200

-

Total

3,480

1,740

4,200-5,160

1,920

600

1200

-

Price

2,900

1,450

3,500-4,300

1,600

500

1,000

Basic Fee

Vaults

Vantage Black Standard (dome style)

Vantage Select (top seal)

Vantage Cherry Paramount (dome style)

Vantage Cremation Black Standard

Vantage Cremation Cherry Paramount

Delivery/Installation

350

350

350

125

125

Total

1,646

1,862

2,078

449

594.80

Price + Tax

1,200 + 96

1,400 + 112

1,600 + 128

300 + 24

435 + 34.80

Weekdays

950

Holiday*/Weekends

1,250



Below Ground Burial

Grave Preparation         250

Vault Installation on Pre-Need Vault      350

Single Vault Lowering-Existing        525

Above Ground Burial

Grave Preparation         250

Grave Preparation-Special Circumstances Single***    150

Grave Preparation-Special Circumstances Double***    300

Open/Close Tomb or Vault        495

Open/Close Jointed Ledger        595

Full Inscription on Granite        250

Date of Death Inscription on Granite      175

Second Inscription on Granite       75

Concrete Coping         500

Mausoleum Burial

Open/Close Single Shutter Door       150

Open/Close Double Shutter Door       200

***Motorized inaccessibility requirements


