

# At Need Price List

Effective April 1, 2013

2300 North University Avenue Lafayette, Louisiana 70507

#### BASIC FEE OF CEMETERIAN AND STAFF

WEEKDAYS

HOLIDAY\*/WEEKENDS

950

1,250

Includes coordination of administration, office and ground staff with responsible party in preparation for burial; facilitating recording of necessary state filings and internal cemetery requirements for each

Interment Rights	PRICE	20% PERPETUAL CARE	TOTAL
Traditional Interment Right	2,900	580	3,480
(below ground and above ground)			
Second Interment Right (for deeds issued prior to 5/17/11)	1,450	290	1,740
Mausoleum Crypts Interment Right	3,500-4,300	700-860	4,200-5,160
Mausoleum Cremation Niche Interment Right	1,600	320	1,920
Cremation Right (added to existing gravesite**)	500	100	600
Cremation Interment Right (in selected area)	1,000	200	1200
Infant Rest Interment Right	Basic Fee	-	-

VAULTS	PRICE + TAX	Delivery/Installation	TOTAL
Vantage Black Standard (dome style)	1,200 + 96	350	1,646
Vantage Select (top seal)	1,400 + 112	350	1,862
Vantage Cherry Paramount (dome style)	1,600 + 128	350	2,078
Vantage Cremation Black Standard	300 + 24	125	449
Vantage Cremation Cherry Paramount	435 + 34.80	125	594.80

Charges are to be paid in full at time of interment, or can be added to a funeral home bill to be paid within 30 days, after which interest will accrue on unpaid balance at 1.5% per month until paid in full.

<sup>\*</sup>Holidays are as stated: New Year's Day, Mardi Gras, Good Friday, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day.

<sup>\*\*</sup>If space allows. Vault requirement and memorialization may limit this choice.

### BELOW GROUND BURIAL

Grave Preparation	250
Vault Installation on Pre-Need Vault	350
Single Vault Lowering-Existing	525

#### ABOVE GROUND BURIAL

Grave Preparation	250
Grave Preparation-Special Circumstances Single***	150
Grave Preparation-Special Circumstances Double***	300
Open/Close Tomb or Vault	495
Open/Close Jointed Ledger	595
Full Inscription on Granite	250
Date of Death Inscription on Granite	175
Second Inscription on Granite	75
Concrete Coping	500

## MAUSOLEUM BURIAL

Open/Close Single Shutter Door	150
Open/Close Double Shutter Door	200